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
Large master suite with high ceiling, huge walk-in closet, and roomy bath. Plenty of storage in the built-in upstairs 
cabinets. Nice size backyard pool to enjoy the hot summer days. New side gates and plenty of room for RV parking. 
Close to Rolling Hills Elementary School, parks, and hiking. Conveniently located near dining and shopping with 
easy freeway access. 

Call for Status $679,000

HIDDENBROOKE GOLF COURSE COMMUNITY 

Lovely, spacious 3BR/3BA, 2205 sf home with a great flexible floor plan and loads of storage. Charming covered deck 
off the main living area offers California indoor/outdoor living year round. Kitchen features a large island. Master 
suite with large walk-in closet. Additional living area on lower level with private patio as well as two more bedrooms 
and a 2nd laundry area. Hiddenbrooke is a beautiful master planned community with a signature Arnold Palmer Golf 
Course just off I-80. Ideally located minutes away from the ferry to San Francisco, short drive to Napa and Sonoma 
wine regions.

Call for Status $649,000
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GREEN VALLEY LAKE

Great location near the lake in Green Valley. 3BR/2.5BA, 2901 sf home with arched doorways and lots of natural light. 
Relax in the cozy family room with fireplace. Roomy kitchen features a center island and pantry. Master bedroom has 
a large walk-in closet, separate tub and shower and opens to a balcony overlooking the backyard. This area is located 
near local wineries, fruit & vegetable stands, olive oil tasting, parks and hiking areas. Close to schools, shopping and 
dining with easy freeway access.

Call for Pricing

SINGLE STORY IN FAIRFIELD HIGHLANDS

This highly sought after single story home is located in West Fairfield's Fairfield Highlands, just off Waterman Blvd. 
Popular 3BR/2BA, 1697 sf floor plan features vaulted ceilings throughout the entire home, which makes it feel much 
more spacious than you would expect. Comfortable family room with a fireplace. The house sits on a big corner lot 
with a large backyard. With a bit of updating, this can be a great place to call your very own. Location is close to 
transportation, shopping, restaurants and parks. Easy freeway access. 

$589,000
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CHARMING SINGLE LEVEL IN WOODCREEK II  

Original owners have taken good care of this beautiful, updated 3BR/2BA, 1619 sf home. Recently remodeled kitchen 
with shaker cabinetry, stainless appliances, granite counters, stainless sink, wood look tile flooring. Laminate flooring 
in living areas, plantation shutters, new interior doors & hardware, new A/C condenser, newer furnace, dual paned 
windows & slider. Spacious floor plan with vaulted ceilings, fireplace with bookshelves on each side. New interior & 
exterior paint. New fencing, Tuff Shed mini studio with A/C, Trex deck. Superb location with great schools, shopping 
& freeway access.     

Call for Status  $569,900

IMMACULATE AND MOVE-IN READY 

Private location in Vacaville near sprawling Hawkins Park. Gorgeous 4BR/2.5BA, 1885 sf home includes a spacious 
loft & conveniently located upstairs laundry room. Stunning open kitchen boasts new stainless appliances, granite 
countertops, pantry closet, tile flooring. Fresh laminate wood flooring in formal dining room & family room. Large 
master suite with walk-in closet, dual sinks, tub & separate glass shower. Cozy outdoor patio is perfect for entertaining. 
Smart home light system, LED lighting, hard wired for home network. Close to schools, restaurants, shopping, 
hospitals & freeway access.               

Call for Status  $535,000
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ABOVE THE MIST IN NAPA COUNTY 
40 acres nestled at the highest peak of Grandview Road. Looks down 
on Lake Curry, breathtaking views of Mt. Diablo & San Pablo Bay. 
Property has three building sites, abuts 150,000 acres of watershed 
that will never be built on. Nine miles from Lake Berryessa.            
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